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As of 09/30/2021

Class Type COMMON
CITIZENSHIP OUTSTANDING AMOUNT PAID-UP PERCENTAGE # OF STOCKHOLDERS
FILIPINO 6,265,301,090.00 6,265,301,090.00 6,265,301,090.00 87.1340 % 955
FRENCH 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 0.0005 % 2
AMERICAN 221,000.00 221,000.00 221,000.00 0.0031 % 10
AUSTRALIAN 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.0000 % 1
BRITISH 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.0001 % 1
CHINESE 261,000.00 261,000.00 261,000.00 0.0036 % 13
OTHER ALIEN 924,589,174.00 924,589,174.00 924,589,174.00 12.8586 % 8

TOTAL : 7,190,421,264.00 7,190,421,264.00 7,190,421,264.00 100% 990

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STOCK

NO. OF SHARES
10,000,000,000.00

PCD FILIPINO

PCD NON-FILIPINO

PCD TREASURY
TREASURY (Certificated)
TOTAL FOREIGN SHARES

CAPITAL STOCK

TOTAL SHARES
ISSUED SHARES
7,405,263,564.00

AMOUNT
10,000,000,000.00

OUTSTANDING SHARES
7,190,421,264.00

720,416,318.00

924,499,174.00
1,068,200.00
213,774,100.00

925,120,174.00 Percentage: 12.87 %

SUBSCRIBED SHARES
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